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Agricultural

1,125,815
(33.86%)

Fishermen

52,157
(1.57%)

Makers of Bricks &
Pottery

3,342
(0.10%)

Others

2,060,368
(61.95%)

https://statsdigital.stats.gov.my/
“As an effort to preserve the available statistical reports and 

publication as the national treasure, the Department has 

implemented DOSM Digitisation Modernisation”.

83,963
(2.52%)

Mining and Quarrying
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Literate Illiterate

181,070 314,965

STRAITS SETTLEMENTS

496,035 people

(36.50%) (63.50%)

N. Sembilan

113,995

38,089

120,762

36,213

Male

8,389 10,168

N. Sembilan

14,251

5,093

97,752

40,487

Female

1,253 9,583

81,820 103,881

FEDERATED

MALAY STATES

185,701 people

(44.06%) (55.94%)

14,428

3,621

9,693

4,715

Male

4,078 3,629

Female

27,988

6,122

26,035

6,334

7,421 5,807

4,068 3,277

2,744

270

9,100

3,719

645 2,669

7,192

864

17,232

3,952

1,732 4,852

647 2,867

15,064 32,913

UNFEDERATED MALAY

STATES

47,977 people

(31.40%) (68.60%)

Male Female

813

649

3,810

4,286

235 1,892

69

360

881

4,596

4,597

4,027

5,737

4,172

1,636 2,629

636

2,042

1,075

3,835

Ipoh

Kampar

Klang

Kuala Lumpur

Seremban

Taiping

Teluk Anson

Johor Bharu

Bandar Maharani

Bandar Penggaram

Mersing

Kota Bharu

Singapura

Penang

Melaka


